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LICENSE
NUMBER

6666

.6712

6905

. .7192

7350- - -

7356

7667. .

7793

8311 .

8307

6362

8373

9007

lOOljli. . . . . .._ . .

_ 10493 .

10938

. .

iVTo locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.

I t
NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN i NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ellisor

Ellisor

Eller

Elders

.Elders

Ellisor

Ellington

Ellisor_ ...

Ellison

iillisor.-- -

_^llis.or

Elkins. . _ .

Ellington .._.._ . .

_ . Ellis.

Ellison

Elrod___

•

J
... ... ....

GIVEN NAME "
RESIDENCE

Maggie I.

Columbia, S.C.

Judith Gayle . .

West Columbia. S.
-J_ane._ _Ca_rolyn
West Cola.,S.C,

..Mary. .Catherine.
Columbia, S.C.

-Pauline. _ . .-
Leesvill6 c nBales S)A?g, S.C.

iiuth Ann
West Columbia, S.C
Sallie.._Mae

Onlumbi a, S.C.

Rosa B.

_^_Q.lumfe.i-a_,_-S . .Q_. __ _.

...Mary.
Lexington, S .C-

— Charlene Patrici
West Columbians.

. Johnnie Rae . .
Cavce. ° .^«

Sylvia Yvonne _
Lexington, 5.0.

..Hazel _Ann
West Columbia.S.

Elizabeth M..
Columbia, S. C-

Brenda Gail

Cayce, S. C.

_ .Mary_._Margare t

Columbia,, S. C.

. . _ .._ ......

SURNAME - '
[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sullivan

_.Co_urtney
-iL-/ .

Cogdell

GIVEN NAMB
RESIDENCE

Uwilder L.

Columbia, S.C.

Fritz Ja_3?BS .

VJest ColumbiaFSC
Francis Kent
Columbia, S.C.

..Culbretn. . _2ieldln_Henr-y-,-JrH
Hamnnb^l 1 n .S.H.

Kneece...

Cope land

_Hines.

Gantt

Jones

i Harrison___ _ _
T

K "

Hunte_r

Looney

. Kyzer . .
C.

Archer.

McMichael

He.llmon.... .

- - - - - - --

—
1

--

Richard L. ..
1? ft i}- AO r\ n "T"» ITnmnW, s.c.

Hubert Maurice
W. Columbia, S.C.

.Ned .Obid_..

Lykesland,S, C.
George W.
^olumbiaj S .C .

James
Lexington, S. C

. Michael Cato.
W.Columbia, 3. C,

James Earl . ...
Cayce, ^. C.

Robert Manning

Lexington, £>.C.

. James . Larry
Lexington. S. C

Ralph W.._j _Jr.
Lexington, S. C

Billy Gene

West Cola., S.C.

Charles David
Eastover, S.C.

- - ---

.... . .. — . ...

Age of
Man

Age ol
Woman

7.6 ..
k7
19..
18
18
15

-30-
??
U2
k7

20
16

U9

^r
^2

2^

58

^
.19
21

.25
20

.20.

21

.2.3.
20

2V

2?

27
19

21

- 3 8 .

w
White
.c

Colored

W

¥

W

W -

W ...

W

C

W

G

W

. w . .

w_

w

... w.

w

_w

. .. ._

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Jul
Jul
Aug.

AUg
Jan
Feb

-N-OV- -

J.o:v
May...

_May
May

May-
Dec

Dec

Apr
Apr

May

May

Apr
May

Jun
Jun

_. Jun
Jun
Oct

Oct

Peb
Feb

Dec
Dec
Oct

_ Oct

Day

13

iU
8.
1̂
2?
23

25-
?h
12.

U
IS.
16
16

?^
}\
5
U*
18
13
6
.12

19

25
26

16

29

1
2

18
20
9

.10

- --

Year

1959.
J^59
1959
19S9
I960
I960

1940-
1^60
19-61
0961
1961

_1%1-
. 1961

1961
1962
19.62.
1963
1943.

1963
1963

1963
1963

.1963
1063

196U
196U

196?
1967
196c?
1967

196(3

.I9601.

-

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date oF Return

Month

Jul
Jul
Aug

Aus
Feb
Feb

-^QV-

^N-OV-

May

_May

May
May_
Dec

Dec

Apr

..Apr

May

May

May
May

Jun
Jul

~Jul:
Jul

Noy

Wov

Feb
Feb

Dec
Dec
Oct

Oct

— -

Day

14

ll|

2̂9

23
27

2-6-

2-9-

13-
13

17

Year

1959
J^5_9_

1955
1259
1960
I960

1960
4L9£9-
1961
1961
1961.

1̂ .19.61.
25
28

14
17.
18

18
18
21

28
.3_

?-
9
1...
k
10

13

20
20
10

10

19.61

1961
196.2

.1962.
1963

1963
1963
1963

1963
..1963.
1963-
JL263
1.96U.
196k

Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia. S. C.

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge
Lexi.ngton.S.C.

Rev. J.L. Baggot.t

... Cayce, S .C.
Wade L. Byrd

E&lciinftK f
SS?-C.

-^-e-v-.- -T-hos-. -M-.— B-r i t i

Sara R . Booker . _ • _ _ _
Probate Judge
Lexington,s .0 .
Rev.^atthew M. Rabc
West Columbia, S.C.
R.ev. -^ills Norris,

Columbia,, S. C.

Marguerite B.McDer,
N.P. for S.C. ;

Clarice H. Hendri^
N.p. for S . g . _
Lexingt oja,. S . 0 • i

Rev. C. P. Fisher. _. ..
Cayce, S .C*

Rev . F.e It ham ..S . Jam
Columbia, ^ .C .

REMARKS

Mother-Is. .Consent . _ _ .
Annie Lou Griffin

sin —

._ . _ ._ — . — _

m Mother's consent

Vera Ellisor
Jr.

mid

3S _

;

:SevJ,D.onal.d H. Boole.- . . ._ _ . . . . .
•^exiiigton, S.C.

__ Re.v_.Wm.._.1J.ryan.Kyze:

LezinRton, 3. C. _i

1967 Rev. James C. Davis

1967

1965!
-196ZJ
1968

1965

. . .

I rmo , S . C .
Nancy S. Kinder
P. P. for S. C,
Lexlngt_on,_lS_. C ._— 1
Jeanette R.Swygert
N. P. "for 3. C.
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